RABIES CLINICS
Sponsored by AART (Animal Aid & Relief Foundation)

0069 And the Broome County Health Department %

PROTECT YOUR ANIMALS!
Vestal Windsor
Saturday, February 15, 2020 Tuesday, June 23, 2020
10:00 am ~ 11:00 am 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Fire Station #3-2164 Old Owego Rd Town Garage — 174 Chapel Street
Binghamton Endicott
Saturday, Macch 14, 2620 Wednesday, Tuly 08, 2620
10:00am-11:00am 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm
STIC 135 East Frederick St. : Fire Station — 244 Madison Avenue -
Binghamton Kirkwood
Wednesday, April 8, 2020 Wednesday, July 22,2020
- 6:00pm-7:00pm 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm
' Binghamion PWD 17 Broad St. Town Garage — 70 Crescent Drive
Sanford Binghamton
Saturday, Aprif 18, 2020 Wednesday, August 19, 2020
10:00 am - 11:00 ata 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Town Garage — 192 Front Street ~ Binghamton PWD 17 Broad ST
Nonticoke ‘ Maine
Wednesday, May 6, 2020 Thuesday, August 27, 2020
6:00 pm ~ 7:00 pm 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm
. Town Garage ~ 755 Cherry-Valley Hill Road M : “Town G.mxgc— Ellis Payne Road
Town of Binghamton o chkmson o ) '
Wedniesday, May 20, 2020 * Wednesday, September 09, 2020
6:00 pm ~ 7:00 pm 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Town Garage - §65 Hawleylon Road Front St. Dog Shel. - 110 Cutler Pond Rd
Fenton - Conklin
Wednesday, May 27, 2020 Wednesday, September 16, 2020
&:00 pin - 7.00 pm 6:00 pm ~ 7:00 pm
Fire Station Pavillion across from CV State Park - Community Center — 956 Conklin Road
‘Whitney Point Binghamton
Tuesday, June 2, 2020 Saturday, October 03, 2020
| . 6:00pm-7:00 pm 10:00 am ~ 11:00 am
WP Fair Grounds Entertainment Bidg STIC 135 E. Frederick St.
Colesville Vestal .
H Tuesday, June 09, 2020 Saturday, October 17, 2020
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm 10:00 am - 11:00 am
Town Garage —~ 789 Welton Street Fire Station #3-2164 Old Owego Rd
Chenango -~ Chenango -
Wednesday, June 17, 2020 Sawrday, Dccember 05, 2020
6:00 pm - 7:00pm . 10; OOam-l 1:00am *

Fire Station #1-17 Kattelville Rd S u . Fire Station #1 17 Kattelville Rd

Pets need to be at least 3 monthis old. AH pets must be restralned by a responsible pnrty.

$5 per pet donaﬁon to AARF fs requested.

Bring previous rables vaccination cextificate with you, Questions? Call Broome Co tealth Dept {607) 7782887

Clinjc free of charge 10 Broome County residents,




